

2/14/2024 Account #: 1145527 Certification #: CE57888

Maxx Roofing 989 Bryant Way Sunnyvale, CA 94087

RE: CCP Residential Certification -Certified-Maxx Roofing-Sunnyvale, CA

To whom it may concern:

This it to confirm that Maxx Roofing is approved as a GAF Certified Roofing Contractor through February 2025.

Maxx Roofing is certified in the following States:

• CA

Maxx Roofing is able to offer the following GAF Warranties and Guarantees through February 2025:

• Weather Stopper® System Plus Ltd Warranty

Sincerely,

Bobby Fischer

VP, Contractor Programs, GAF